
U9, U11 & U13 Rankings 

 

U9 Foil 

Name Total Rank 

Charles Lewis 16 1 

Sean Lai 16 2 

Ava Maccuspie 14 3 

Lugh Brazil 6 4 

Fabian Miller 5 5 

Jack O'Rourke 4 6 

Sevryn Danilov 4 6 

 

U11 Foil 

Name Total Ranking 

Mayuri Muralidharan 99 1 

Emily Simon 61 2 

Patrick Spillane 28 3 

Angus Miller 24 4 

Hugo Bosnic 23 4 

Luka Khattab 20 6 

Charles Lewis 20 6 

Sebastian Spillane 18 8 

Ava Maccuspie 17 9 

Eva Andersen 12 10 

Kassian Reddy 10 11 

Veronika Sirota 10 11 

Chloe Fowler 14 13 

Matthew Cobb 8 14 

Sean Lai 4 15 

Claire Dunstan 4 15 

Cooper Wallace 4 15 

Will Metzke 2 18 

Sam Christie 2 18 

Samuel Gould 2 18 

Zachary Rizzoli 2 18 

Lugh Brazil 2 18 

Leon Sofronas 2 18 

Jared McDonald 2 18 

Max Hutson 2 18 

 

 

 

 

 



U13 Boys Epee 

Name Total Ranking 

Peter Cobb 92 1 

Nicholas Klimatsakis 31.5 2 

Linden Cini 31 3 

Nathan Barrow 29 4 

William Dunstan 13 5 

Jacob Ohrt 7 6 

Christopher Stanley 4 7 

Daniel Chepurov 4 7 

Charlie Tautkus 4 7 

Max Tucker 2 8 

 

 

U13 Girls Epee 

Name Total Ranking 

Meredith Yates 38 1 

Harriet Fortey 34 2 

Orla Hamm 23 3 

Lily Baker 22 4 

Tasmin Griffiths 6 5 

 

 

U13 Boys Foil 

Name Total Ranking 

Rory Lewis 80 1 

William Dunstan 57 2 

Nathan Marshall 48 3 

Javier De Fazio 22 4 

Oliver Sirota 22 4 

Nicholas Ong 22 4 

Billy Bastian 20 7 

Jack De Marie Smith 17 8 

Charlie Flower 16 9 

Peter Cobb 14 10 

Hugo Bosnic 10 11 

Nathan Barrow 9 12 

Daniel Chepurov 4 13 

Charlie Tautkus 2 14 

Nicholas Klimatsakis 2 14 

Timothy Howard 2 14 

Max Tucker 2 14 

Jonathan Green 2 14 

Luka Khattab 2 14 

Matthew Cobb 2 14 

Theo Kakulas 2 14 



U13 Girls Foil 

Name Total Ranking 

Mayuri Muralidharan 65 1 

Georgia Salmas 34 2 

Emily Simon 32 3 

Annabel Yenson 31 3 

Silan Li 26 5 

Alice Newhouse 16 6 

Isabel La Fortezza 14 7 

Abigail Whiston 13 8 

Sara Hasan 8 9 

Eva Andersen 4 10 

Veronika Sirota 4 10 

Ava Maccuspie 4 10 

 


